You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1142BC5H-E6T2U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1142BC5H-E6T2U Details PDF
S-1142BC5H-E6T2U
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1142BC5H-E6T2U
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 12.5V 0.2A 6HSOP
Datasheets: S-1142BC5H-E6T2U.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1142BC5H-E6T2U
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 12.5V 0.2A 6HSOP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 50V
Package / Case 6-SOIC variation (0.154", 3.9mm), 4 Leads + 2 Fins
Supplier Device Package 6-HSOP
Voltage - Output 12.5V
Current - Output 200mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.4V @ 200mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1142BB4I-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 11.4V 0.2A HSOP6
S-1142BF0H-E6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 15V 0.2A 6HSOP
S-1142BC0H-E6T2U-ND
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 12V 0.2A 6HSOP
S-1142BA9I-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 10.9V 0.2A HSOP6
S-1142C20H-E6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2V 0.2A 6HSOP
S-1142BB0H-E6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 11V 0.2A 6HSOP
S-1142BC8H-E6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 12.8V 0.2A
S-1142BCO1-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 12V 0.2A 6HSOP
04025U120CAT2A 06031C822K4T2A 08053C392KAT2A 12103C824KAZ2A AD96687BR
ADM809SARTZ-REEL AM26C32IPWR AT93C46-SU2.7 AVR-M1608C220KT6AB B39311-B3712-U410
BRL2012T470M BTA20-800B C2012X6S0J106K085AC C2012X7R1C684M125AA C3216X5R0J106M/1.60
CB3LV-3C-25M0000-T CDRH3D28/LD CGA4J1X7R1C335K125AC CGA6N4NP02J223J230AA DG723DQ-T1-GE3
DS3232-B0918CCT/LF FAN2508S26X GRM0335C1E2R6CD01D HEF4041BP HHM1570B1
IP-J24-EX IS42S16100C1-7BL IXDD404PI LM2743Q1 LMV339IDT
LT3460EDC-1 M45PE10-VMN6P MG200JSYS45 MN1382-K MSC7101IDM
OPA658N/3K PAM8002BSC PC97307-IBW/VUL PP25-12-15 REF1004I-2.5/2K5
RS8M-2001-J1-2K S-1731A1833-A6T1S SP706TEU TD62082F TK11350MTL
TMS320DM8147BCYE1 TPS3705-50DGNR UESD6V8L4B VI-2W1-17 VI-J2M-CZ/S